
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 1967 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 36'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 429 CRISTINA LORING DE ANTA 13' 03'' POLITECNICA 1,891
3 1640 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 13' 07'' ALCALA 3,033
4 1879 DIANA GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA 13' 14'' AUTONOMA 4,264
5 1766 AMANDA DEL PRADO SERRANO 13' 15'' CARLOS III 5,297
6 2097 CARLA VAQUERO IZQUIERDO 13' 22'' ALCALA 6,429
7 1054 ANA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 13' 25'' POLITECNICA 7,528
8 1629 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 13' 28'' COMPLUTENSE 8,627
9 1862 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 33'' COMPLUTENSE 9,891
10 2101 CLARA SERRANO ZUERAS 13' 50'' COMPLUTENSE 11,462
11 1689 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 13' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 12,693
12 1788 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 14' 04'' CARLOS III 13,924
13 1007 TANIA ROLDAN QUEIPO 14' 23'' REY JUAN CARLOS 15,561
14 2075 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 16,792
15 2079 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE 17,792
16 1055 MARIA ELENA MARTINEZ MOYA 14' 55'' COMPLUTENSE 19,627
17 1863 ROCIO CABALLERO LUCIO-VILLEGAS 15' 11'' COMPLUTENSE 21,165
18 1089 EVA ZANCADA DIAZ 15' 23'' POLITECNICA 22,561
19 1670 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS 23,924
20 413 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 15' 45'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 25,297
21 1781 SARA RODRIGUEZ BEZOS 15' 49'' CARLOS III 26,429
22 1841 EVA CARREÑO TORAÑO 15' 51'' CARLOS III 27,495
23 1854 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 15' 59'' EUROPEA 28,759
24 360 MARIA ISABEL YAGUE LOBO 16' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 30,231
25 396 GEMA SAEZ RODRIGUEZ 16' 17'' ALCALA 31,363
26 1851 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 18' 12'' CARLOS III 36,198
27 2042 BEATRIZ GAONA CARRERA 18' 41'' CAMILO JOSE CELA 38,165
28 1777 LAURA CASTRILLO ZAMORA 19' 19'' CARLOS III 40,429
29 900 SUSANA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ PEÑA 21' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS 45,165
30 1791 GALINA ZUDENKOVA 22' 25'' CARLOS III 48,627
31 1550 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 25' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS 54,858

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 1967 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 36'' POLITECNICA
2 429 CRISTINA LORING DE ANTA 13' 03'' POLITECNICA
7 1054 ANA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 13' 25'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
8 1629 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 13' 28'' COMPLUTENSE
9 1862 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 33'' COMPLUTENSE
10 2101 CLARA SERRANO ZUERAS 13' 50'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 1640 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 13' 07'' ALCALA
6 2097 CARLA VAQUERO IZQUIERDO 13' 22'' ALCALA
25 396 GEMA SAEZ RODRIGUEZ 16' 17'' ALCALA

1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 10 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE, 27 PUNTOS

3ª UNIVERSIDAD DE ALCALA, 34 PUNTOS

4ª UNIVERSIDAD CARLOS III, 38 PUNTOS
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 1766 AMANDA DEL PRADO SERRANO 13' 15'' CARLOS III
12 1788 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 14' 04'' CARLOS III
21 1781 SARA RODRIGUEZ BEZOS 15' 49'' CARLOS III

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
13 1007 TANIA ROLDAN QUEIPO 14' 23'' REY JUAN CARLOS
19 1670 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS
29 900 SUSANA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ PEÑA 21' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD RITMO
1 1967 MARIANA CANTERO GARCIA-MONCO 12' 36'' POLITECNICA  3' 50''
2 429 CRISTINA LORING DE ANTA 13' 03'' POLITECNICA  3' 58''
3 1640 LAURA BENGURIA PUEBLA 13' 07'' ALCALA  3' 59''
4 1866 AURORA PEREZ GUTIERREZ 13' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 00''
5 1879 DIANA GONZALEZ ABARISQUETA 13' 14'' AUTONOMA  4' 02''
6 1766 AMANDA DEL PRADO SERRANO 13' 15'' CARLOS III  4' 02''
7 2097 CARLA VAQUERO IZQUIERDO 13' 22'' ALCALA  4' 04''
8 1054 ANA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 13' 25'' POLITECNICA  4' 05''
9 1629 SONIA FONDEVILA CASTRO 13' 28'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 06''
10 1862 ELENA ESTEBAN ANDRES 13' 33'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 07''
11 2101 CLARA SERRANO ZUERAS 13' 50'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 13''
12 1689 YOLANDA GOMEZ GALVEZ 13' 57'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 15''
13 1788 MARIA BELEN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ 14' 04'' CARLOS III  4' 17''
14 1007 TANIA ROLDAN QUEIPO 14' 23'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 23''
15 2075 ITZIAR LEDESMA LOBO 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 25''
16 2079 MARIA ARRIBAS RUIZ 14' 30'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 25''
17 2228 SILVIA CUBERO ALIA 14' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 26''
18 1055 MARIA ELENA MARTINEZ MOYA 14' 55'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 32''
19 1494 NATALIA COBOS SANTAMARIA 15' 05'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 35''
20 349 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 15' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 36''
21 1863 ROCIO CABALLERO LUCIO-VILLEGAS 15' 11'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 37''
22 1089 EVA ZANCADA DIAZ 15' 23'' POLITECNICA  4' 41''
23 2149 CARMEN BLASCO PEDROLA 15' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 43''
24 1670 ANA MARIA PASCUAL BEATO 15' 34'' REY JUAN CARLOS  4' 44''
25 1029 PATRICIA MARTINEZ SASTRE 15' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 46''
26 413 PILAR AYALA JIMENO 15' 45'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  4' 48''
27 1781 SARA RODRIGUEZ BEZOS 15' 49'' CARLOS III  4' 49''
28 1841 EVA CARREÑO TORAÑO 15' 51'' CARLOS III  4' 49''
29 1854 ALMUDENA DELGADO MARCHANTE 15' 59'' EUROPEA  4' 52''
30 1542 SONIA ALMODOVAR VIALAS 16' 07'' INDEPENDIENTES  4' 54''
31 360 MARIA ISABEL YAGUE LOBO 16' 13'' COMPLUTENSE  4' 56''
32 396 GEMA SAEZ RODRIGUEZ 16' 17'' ALCALA  4' 57''
33 343 MARIA TRINIDAD MARTINEZ MARTINEZ 16' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 03''
34 352 ALICIA NORES MOREIRA 16' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 03''
35 379 ROSARIO GARRIDO MARTINEZ 16' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 07''
36 1549 NADIA FERNANDEZ HEIJNEN 17' 21'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
37 337 MARIA LUISA MARTINEZ BARNUEVO 17' 22'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 17''
38 2074 LOIZNA EL BOHDIDI EL EDRISSI 17' 27'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
39 1860 ISABEL MONTERO VADILLO 17' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 19''
40 350 NURIA FERRANDIZ DURAN 17' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
41 2163 MARIA DEL CARMEN MARTIN PIÑUELA 17' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 20''
42 2204 MARIA CAPILLA LARA 17' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 24''
43 353 YOLANDA FERNANDEZ PONCELA 17' 50'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 26''
44 1570 NURIA CUBILLO CORCOLES 18' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 30''
45 1851 CAROLINA LOPEZ CHAVES 18' 12'' CARLOS III  5' 32''
46 346 GREGORIA ALONSO MERINO 18' 17'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 34''
47 2185 RAQUEL BRIME VILLAR 18' 18'' UNED  5' 34''
48 1565 MARISA MADRID CENALMOR 18' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 36''
49 2042 BEATRIZ GAONA CARRERA 18' 41'' CAMILO JOSE CELA  5' 41''
50 1777 LAURA CASTRILLO ZAMORA 19' 19'' CARLOS III  5' 53''
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51 391 ROCIO ALBARRAN CABACA 19' 23'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 54''
52 392 ANGELA FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ 19' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 54''
53 335 MARIA LOURDES ZAMBRANA CRUZ 19' 37'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 58''
54 1659 CRISTINA LOPEZ BORDE 19' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES  5' 59''
55 1605 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 19' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 00''
56 306 CHARO LOPEZ CHACON 20' 08'' UNED  6' 08''
57 369 PALOMA VAQUERO QUINTANA 20' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 13''
58 405 CARMEN MORENA RAYO 20' 32'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 15''
59 900 SUSANA DEL CARMEN RODRIGUEZ PEÑA 21' 11'' REY JUAN CARLOS  6' 27''
60 1652 MARIA GAMO HERNANDEZ 21' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES  6' 27''
61 1791 GALINA ZUDENKOVA 22' 25'' CARLOS III  6' 50''
62 1550 MONICA GARCIA NEBREDA 25' 02'' REY JUAN CARLOS  7' 37''
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